

BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO.: D6D1.SBE.004
ROUTE: Various
PROJECT: Flagging for NCDOT Maintenance Operations

WBS NO.: 6.107819.9
DATE: 6/2/2022
COUNTY: Robeson

				Chicora, PLLC		Craig A. Smith DBA Cait & Cay, Inc.	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	Flagging Crew	3000	HR	\$100.75	\$302,250.00 **	\$104.00	\$312,000.00
20	Flagging Crew with Pilot Vehicle	500	HR	\$103.41	\$51,705.00 **	\$110.00	\$55,000.00
30	Supplemental Flagging	500	HR	\$14.72	\$7,360.00 **	\$20.00	\$10,000.00
		TOTAL			\$361,315.00 **		\$377,000.00

**** Corrected Upon Bid Review**